METAL PENS 2022-23
CATALOGUE

A CR3IALIVES

i S AN 2 NN NN NN AN | L

Manufacturer of Keychain,
Paper Weight, Pen Stand,Mobile stand,
Coaster Set & Other Promotional
Corporate Gift Items

(O f

9034966696 THREE CREATIVES




CR3ativeSs
0RETA Retractable Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : PLASTIC JOTTER REFILL
[

BRANDING  : (1) "%




C’Q3atiV£S
gDG E Retractable Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : PLASTIC JOTTER REFILL

BRANDING  : (1) "+ &




33

C Q3atiVS
gEVO KE Retractable Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY

REFILL : METAL JOTTER REFILL
[ ]




3B -

C Q3atiVS
1 KEVOKE Retractable Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL JOTTER REFILL

([ ]
BRANDING @ () v ‘e




CR3AtIVES

. QEVOKE Retractable Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL JOTTER REFILL
[ ]

BRANDING  : (1) v




33 -

C?3ah\)£8

7§|ANGULAR Retractable Pen

::::::::::
REFILL LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL




CR3ALIVES

4 /CRYLIC &l per

BODY : BRASS & ACRYLIC BODY
REFILL : METAL JOTTER REFILL
[ N N J
1MM POINT

BRANDING : (1) "% %




CR3IAtIVES
U4LUM|N| Ball Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL
o000

BRANDING : (1) &% e




CR3IAtIVES
%lLUMINI Ball Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL
o0 0

BRANDING : ‘) ‘B %=

KALISTA




CR3IAtIVES
EEADS Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS & ACRYLIC BODY
REFILL : METAL MINI REFILL
o000

BRANDING : (1) "5+ e




CQ3CLH\Z§S
ﬁEADS Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS & ACRYLIC BODY
REFILL : METAL MINI REFILL
o000

BRANDING : (1) &% e




CR3AtIVES

OREST Ball Pen

BODY
REFILL

BRANDING

: BRASS BODY
: METAL JOTTER REFILL




33

CR3AIVES
[ RYSTAL sail pen

BODY : BRASS & ACRYLIC BODY
REFILL : METAL MINI REFILL
LN )

BRANDING : (1) "#v =




CR3AALIVES
pUSTER Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL JOTTER REFILL

]

BRANDING : ) B%




33

CR3AtiVES
FLEGANT  sal pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL
L

BRANDING : (1) "% %




CR2ALIVES

E_ITE Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL
o0 0

BRANDING : 1) “H% o




33

CR3ativeS
| gON Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL

BRANDING (1) &

KALIST;




CR3ALIVES
E/EN Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL
e 09

BRANDING (1) &' T




CR2ALIVES

@EN Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL
[ N

BRANDING (1) "% e




CR3ALIVES
n E/EN Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL
L

BRANDING : (1) "% <.




CR3AtIVES
/>OLD DUST il per

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL MINI REFILL
o0 0

BRANDING : (1) & ‘=




CR3AtiVES

KALISTA

6RADE Ball Pen

BODY
REFILL

BRANDING :

: METAL BODY
: METAL CROSS REFILL




CR3ALIVES

%/LON DA Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL
o0 0

BRANDING : (1) “




33

CR2ALIVES

LEAN Ball Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL

BRANDING : (1) &% ‘& |

: .‘!

{ ‘

|

4 L




33 -

CR2ALIVES

LEXI Ball Pen
BODY :

REFILL  : METAL CROSS REFILL




33

CR3AtIVES
JVIARVEL &l per

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL




33

CR3AtIVES
/VAVERICK  all per

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL
L N J

BRANDING : @ ‘”;:«




CR3AtIVES

/VIAVERICK ol pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL
o0 0

BRANDING : 1) ‘& @



CR3ativeS
WEO Ball Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL
L J

BRANDING : (1) "% i




33

CR2ALIVES

?K Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL
LN J

BRANDING : (1) &




CrRAIALIVES
ﬁK EXCL 5all pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL
o0 0

BRANDING : ETCHING
(ON WHOLE PEN)




CR2ALIVES

KAZO Ball Pen

BODY : METAL & ACRYLIC BODY
REFILL : METAL MINI REFILL

BRANDING : (1) ‘&% ‘e
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CR3IAtIVES
gOVER Ball Pen

BODY - BRASS & ACRYLIC BODY
REFILL . METAL CROSS REFILL
[ X I J
BRANDING : & & .
(ONLY ON BARREL)




CRAALIVES
EOYALE Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL

BRANDING : (D) & %=




33 -

CR2ALIVES

Z*QOYALE EXCL 82l pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL OBGEL REFILL

BRANDING : (1) & %=
(ONLY ON CAP)




CR3IAtIVES
%ANITIZ Ball Pen

BODY : METAL & ACRYLIC BODY
REFILL : METAL MINI REFILL
o 00

SANITIZER QTY : 6 ML

BRANDING  : (1) "+ G

KALISTA



CR3IAtIVES
%ANITIZ Keychains

BODY : METAL & ARCYLIC

SANITIZER QTY : 6 ML

BRANDING  : % e

: /‘—\ \-\._W
L:___:. _, /




CR3ALIVES

%L'MO Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL
o 00

BRANDING (1) %% %




CR3AtIVES

7§|CKEY Ball Pen

BODY

: METAL BODY
REFILL

: METAL CROSS REFILL
o 00

BRANDING  : (T) v ‘&




CR3AtIVES

7§|CKEY DOC &l pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL
o o0

BRANDING  : (1) % i




CR3ALIVES

7§| COLOUR  &.il pen

BODY : BRASS & ACRYLIC BODY
REFILL : METAL MINI REFILL
o 00

BRANDING  : () %




33

CR3IALIVES
|JERITO &al pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL
o 00

BRANDING  : (1) T




CR2ALIVES

[1/‘VO Ball Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL CROSS REFILL
o 00

BRANDING  : (1) T+ i

LALISY af

i)
i




CR3ALIVES

(ZAFSTA Roller Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[ ]

BRANDING  : (1) v




CR3AtIVES

l“". OREST Roller Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[

BRANDING @ (1) % %




33

CR2ALIVES

FLEGANT  Roller per

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
([ ]

BRANDING  : () % ‘e




CR3AtIVES

gON Roller Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY

REFILL : SCHMIDT ROUCE REFILL
®

BRANDING () " &

KALISTA

KALISTA
I W 3




CR3AtIVES

JET MAGNET  roller pen
BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
®
BRANDING RO
\i |
i




CR2ALIVES

LEXl Roller Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL BIG JOTTER REFILL
[ ]

BRANDING  : (T) % e




CR2ALIVES

LEX' Roller Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : METAL BIG JOTTER REFILL
[ ]

BRANDING (T} %+




CR3AtIVES

JVIAVERICK  Roller pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[ ]

BRANDING  : (T) v




33 -

CR3AtIVES

/VIAVERICK  roller per

BODY : BRASS BODY

REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[ ]

BRANDING RO




CR2ALIVES

J/IERLING  rolicr per

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[

BRANDING  : (1) v %




CR3AtIVES

%AK Roller Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[ ]

BRANDING  : (1) v




CR3ALIVES

/7EAK EXCL Roller Pen

BODY : METAL BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL

[ ]
BRANDING  : (1) %% %
(ONLY ON CAP)




CR2ALIVES

ﬁK. Roller Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY

REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[ ]

BRANDING : @ T e

AT 1)

/

TR




CR2ALIVES

BODY
REFILL

BRANDING

ﬂ( EXCL rolier pen

: BRASS BODY
: SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL

ETCHING ON CAP & BARREL




CR3ALIVES

gOVER Roller Pen

BODY - BRASS & ACRYLIC BODY
REFILL : METAL JOTTER REFILL

[ ]
BRANDING e e

)




CR3AtIVES

gOYALE Roller Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[

BRANDING e e

KALISTA

KALISTA

I AT ] W

_—



CR2ALIVES

] S R N T —

EOYALE EXCL  roller pen

BODY : BRASS BODY WITH ETCHING

REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[

BRANDING  : ¢ e
(ONLY ON CAP)

SN TN |

e




CR3AtIVES

%UMO Roller Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : METAL JOTTER REFILL

[ ]
BRANDING  : (1) £ %




CR2ALIVES

%UMO Roller Pen

BODY . BRASS BODY

REFILL : METAL JOTTER REFILL
[ J

BRANDING  : (1) & %

- - " - - - -




33

CR2ALIVES

%QUARE CDR  Roller pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
([ ]

BRANDING  : (1) % %




CR3AtIVES

7§|CKEY Roller Pen

BODY :BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
([ ]

BRANDING  : (1) "+ e




CR3AtIVES

%R'TO Roller Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY

REFILL : METAL JOTTER REFILL
[ ]
E G

BRANDING D e




CR2ALIVES

MVO Roller Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
REFILL : SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL

[ ]
BRANDING %% (1) =




CR2ALIVES

WOODEN Roller Pen

BODY : WOOD AND BRASS BODY

REFILL . SCHMIDT ROLLER REFILL
[

BRANDING  : (1) & =

(ONLY ON BARREL)




CR3AtIVES

I 0REST Fountain Pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
NIB : SS NIB WITH PISTON PUMP
/ICARTRIDGES

BRANDING  : (1) "% @




CR3AtIVES

JVIAVERICK  Fountain per

BODY : BRASS BODY
NIB : SS NIB WITH PISTON PUMP
/ICARTRIDGES




CR3AtIVES

JVIAVERICK  Fountain pen

BODY : BRASS BODY
NIB : SS NIB WITH PISTON PUMP /CARTRIDGES
BRANDING : @ “:a .¢

=
L,
o
<
X




CR3AtIVES

[ REST set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING DD e



CR3ALIVES

FLEGANT et

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING O B e




CR3AtIVES

KALISTA KALISTA

gON Set

SET OF 2 PENS

BODY

BRANDING

: ROLLER PEN

BALL PEN

: BRASS BODY



CR2ALIVES

[EXI set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING RO



33

CR3AtIVES

/V/AVERICK _ set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING O



33

CR3AtIVES

/V/AVERICK  set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING O



CR2ALIVES

?K Set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN

BALL PEN
BODY : BRASS BODY
BRANDING :ITCHING ON WHOLE PEN



CR2ALIVES

?K Excl Set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING ORI



CR3ALIVES

%DVERsa

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

T

BRANDING RO




CR3AtIVES

}QOYALE Set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN

BALL PEN
BODY . BRASS BODY
BRANDING RO

KALISTA



33

CR2ALIVES

KOYALE EXCL  set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING ROE N
(ONLY ON CAP)

RS SN AN ZZNNZZNZL | b



CR3ALIVES

%LIMO Set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING OB



CR3AtIVES

7§|CKEY Set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING RORS -



CR3ALIVES

|JERITO set

SET OF 2 PENS : ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING D B =



CR3AtIVES

;'ji!l_!_lr_rH'.'lJ}' |

R

AVERICK  Trioset

SET OF 3 PENS : FOUNTAIN PEN

ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING ORI



CR3AtIVES

Orest Trio Set

SET OF 3 PENS : FOUNTAIN PEN
ROLLER PEN
BALL PEN

BODY : BRASS BODY

BRANDING D B =

I

1M
Il

PO
||I!|I.Ii|IJJ




CR3ALIVES

%ANITIZ Set

BODY . METAL & ACRYLIC

REFILL  : MINI METAL REFILL
([

BRANDING : (1) B ‘=

Qry . 6 ML SANITIZER




7353 PRICE LIST

CRAALIVES
Sr.No. Model Name
1 Creta Ball Pen
2 Edge Ball Pen
3 Revoke Ball Pen
4 Revoke Ball Pen
5 Revoke Ball Pen
6 Revoke Ball Pen
7 Revoke Ball Pen
8 Revoke Ball Pen
9 Trianular Pen Full
10 Acrylic Ball Pen
11 Alumini Ball Pen
12 Alumini Ball Pen
13 Beads Ball Pen
14 Beads Ball Pen
15 Crest Ball Pen
16 Crest Ball Pen
17 Crest Ball Pen
18 Crest Ball Pen
19 Crystal Ball Pen
20 Duster Ball Pen
21 Duster Ball Pen
22 Duster Ball Pen
23 Elegant Ball Pen
24 Elegant Ball Pen
25 Elite Ball Pen
26 Even Pen
27 Even Pen
28 Even Pen
29 Even Pen
30 Gold Dust Ball Pen
31 Grade Ball Pen
32 Honda Ball Pen
33 Lean Ball Pen
34 Lexi Ball Pen
35 Marvel Ball Pen
36 Maverick Ball Pen
37 Maverick Ball Pen
38 Maverick Ball Pen

Finish

Colour Body and Cp Parts (PJ)

Colour Body and Cp Parts (PJ)

Full Black Matt and Rose Parts

Cap Satin Cp and Black Matt Body and Black Parts
Full CN Gm Body and New Gold Parts

Full Gold Plating Body and Gold Parts

Full Colour Body and Cp Parts

Full Colour Body and Black Parts

Colour Body and Cp Parts

Satin Cp Cap and Acrylic Barrel and CP Parts
Full Colour Body and Cp Parts

Full Colour Body and Black Parts

Full Colour Body and Cp Parts (ALU)

Full Colour Body and Rose Parts (ALU)
Satin Rose Body and Black Shinning Barrel
Full Black Matt Body and Cp Parts

Full Black Matt Body and SP Parts

Full Black Matt Body and Satin Rose Parts
Full Rose Body and Rose Parts With Crystals
Full Black Matt Body and Satin Sp Parts
Cap Satin Rose and Black Shinning Body
Black Shinning Body and Cp Parts

Cap Satin Nickle and Black Shinning Barrel
Full Cp Body and New Sp Parts

Full Satin Np Pu Body and Sp Parts

Full Black Matt Body and Black Parts

Satin Np Pu Cap and Black Shinning Barrel
Full Colour Body and Black Parts

Full Colour Body and Cp Parts

Black Shinning Body and sp Parts

Pastal Colour and Black Parts

Cap Cp and Colour Barrel and Rose Parts
Pastal Colour and Black Parts

Pastal Colour and Cp Parts

Cap Cp and Coloue Barrel and SP Parts

Full Cp Body and Rose Parts

Black Matt Body and Satin Rose Parts

Black Matt Body and Satin Gold Parts

Rate
35.00
38.00
68.00
65.00
68.00
98.00
55.00
55.00
35.00
112.00
55.00
58.00
60.00
65.00
135.00
92.00
99.00
120.00
82.00
99.00
125.00
85.00
82.00
82.00
85.00
78.00
78.00
79.00
70.00
68.00
52.00
75.00
48.00
62.00
79.00
95.00
98.00
98. 00




7353 PRICE LIST

CR3AtIVES

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

Maverick Ball Pen
Maverick Ball Pen
Maverick Ball Pen
Maverick Ball Pen
Maverick Ball Pen
Neo Ball Pen

PK Ball Pen

PK Etching Pen
Razo Ball Pen
Rover Ball Pen
Rover Ball Pen
Royale Ball Pen
Royale Ball Pen
Sanitizer Ball Pen
Sanitizer Key-Chain
Slimo Ball Pen
Slimo Ball Pen
Slimo Ball Pen
Tricky Ball Pen
Tricky Doc Pen
Tricky Doc Pen
Tri-Colour Ball Pen
Verito Ball Pen
Verito Ball Pen
Verito Ball Pen
Crest Roller Pen
Elegant Roller Pen
Elegant Roller Pen
Jet Magnet Black
Lexi Roller Pen
Lexi Roller Pen
Maverick Roller
Peak Roller Pen
Peak Roller Pen
PK Roller Pen

PK EXCL

Rover Roller Pen

76 Royale Roller Pen
77 Royale EXCL

Full CN Gm Body and Black Parts

Black Matt Body and Black Parts

Black Shinning Body and Cp Parts

Black Matt Body and Satin Gm Parts

Full Satin Gm Pu Body and GM Parts

Full Black Matt Body and Black Parts

Full Satin Gm Body and Sp Parts

Full Antique Gold Body and Sp Parts

Full Colour Body and Cp Parts

Cap Cp Dc and Black Shinning Barrel and Cp Parts
Cap Cp DC and Black Shinning Barrel and Sp Parts
Full Black Shinning Body and Sp parts

Etching Barreal and Body and Sp Parts

Colour Body and Black Parts

Colour Body and Cp Parts

Full CN GM Body and Sp Parts

Black Matt Body and Satin Gold Parts

Black Matt Body and Satin Rose Parts

Black Shinning Body and sp Parts

Black Shinning Body With Doctor Clip and Sp Parts
Black Shinning Body with Doctor Clip and Rose Parts

Tiranga Beads Ball Pen

86.00/-
85.00/-
82.00/-
96.00/-
104.00/-
55.00/-
89.00/-
120.00/-
62.00/-
65.00/-
72.00/-
98.00/-
125.00/-
62.00/-
40.00/-
65.00/-
70.00/-
70.00/-
79.00/-
75.00/-
85.00/-
68.00/-

Satin Np Pu Cap and Black Shinning Barrel and Sp Parts 70.00/-

Full CN Gm Body and Black Parts
Full Black Matt Body and Black Parts
Black Matt Body and Satin Rose Parts

Satin Np Pu Cap and Black Shinning Barrel and Sp Parts

Full Cp Body and Sp Parts
Matt Body and Black Parts
Colour Body and Black Parts
Colour Body and CP Parts
Pen Black Matt Body and Satin Rose Parts
Black Matt Body and Satin Rose Parts
EXCL Designer Body and Mix Parts
Satin Gm Body and SP Parts
Satin Gold Body and SP Parts
Cap Cp and Black Barrel and SP Parts
Black Body and SP Parts
Designer Body and Mix Parts

72.00/-
70.00/-
150.00/-
110.00/-
120.00/-
120.00/-
75.00/-
72.00/-
135.00/-
125.00/-
145.00/-
130.00/-
160.00/-
78.00/-
125.00/-
145.00/-




7353 PRICE LIST

CR2ALIVES

78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Slimo Roller Pen
Slimo Roller Pen
Tricky Roller Pen
Verito Roller Pen
Wooden Roller Pen
Crest Fountain Pen

Black Body and Mix Parts

Full Gold Plating Body and Gold Parts
Black Matt Body and Rose Parts

Mix colors

Cap Etching and Satin Gm Parts
Black Matt Body and Satin Rose Parts

Maverick Fountain Pen Black Matt Body and Satin Rose Parts

88.00/-
125.00/-
96.00/-
86.00/-
190.00/-
149.00/-
150.00/-
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